
NOTE

Monday

5:00-7:00am

7:00-8:00am 

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

8:00-9:00pm

9:00-10:00pm

Tues NOTE
5:00-7:00am

7:00-8:00am 

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

8:00-9:00pm

9:00-10:00pm

Wed NOTE
5:00-7:00am

7:00-8:00am 

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

8:00-10:00pm

Thurs NOTE
5:00-7:00am

7:00-8:00am 

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm  

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm  

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm  

8:00-9:00pm

9:00-10:00pm

Fri NOTE
5:00-7:00am

7:00-8:00am 

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

Sat NOTE
7:00-8:00am 

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

Sun NOTE
7:00-8:00am  

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00-12:00am

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

SAAS

PRESIDIO SCHOOL (4:30-6:30)

PRESIDIO SCHOOL (4:30-6:30)
THA (3:45-5)

GREENBERG PRACTICE 4:30-5:30

BBALL ACADEMY

THA (3:45-5)

RODRIGUEZ PRACTICE 

PICKLEBALL PICKLEBALL

NOON HOOPS

DISCOVER CATCH

SAAS

ELITE (4:30-5:30)

ADCOCK PRACTICE 
MAGIC RENTAL (6-7:30)

 YOUNG AMERICANS RENTAL (6-8:30)

PICKLEBALL

VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

NOON HOOPS

MAGIC RENTAL (6-7:30)

PICKLEBALL

PICKLEBALL
PICKLEBALL

 Southside (window wall)

FADIA PRACTICE 

GIRL SCOUTS
GYMNASTICS

MEN'S 30+ BASKETBALL MEN'S 30+ BASKETBALL

 Southside (window wall) Northside

FALL YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE (11:30am-5:15pm)

WEXLER PRACTICE 3:30-4:30

ROWLEY PRACTICE

 Southside (window wall) Northside

 Southside (window wall) Northside

ELITE (4:30-5:30)

DISCOVER CATCH

 Southside (window wall)

Northside

Northside

 Southside (window wall) Northside

PICKLEBALL PICKLEBALL

NOON HOOPS

STRONG PRACTICE

ELITE (4:30-5:30)

 YOUNG AMERICANS RENTAL (6-8:30)

GYM SCHEDULE

Please check with the wellness desk for more information, this schedule is subject to change

PICKLEBALL PICKLEBALL

 Southside (window wall) Northside

PICKLEBALL
PICKLEBALL

West Hoop East Hoop West Hoop East Hoop

DISCOVER CATCH

EFFECTIVE  9/19/2019
Subject to change


